NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0146633 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

6/25/2015 12:42:16 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: THE ARTHUR S. KLING CENTER, INC.

Company ID: 0146633 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 9/18/1978 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/25/2015 12:42:16 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

219 W. ORMSBY AVE. LOUISVILLE, KY 40203

Registered Agent Name/Address

BRYAN MATHEWS 219 W. ORMSBY LOUISVILLE, KY 40203

Current Officers

President	Stephen Fein	219 W. Ormsby Avenue, Louisville, KY 40203
Secretary	Kathy Shields	219 W. Ormsby Avenue, Louisville, KY 40203
Treasurer	Deanna Fein	219 W. Ormsby Avenue, Louisville, KY 40203
Vice President	Ward Robinson	219 W. Ormsby Avenue, Louisville, KY 40203
Executive	Theresa Carter	219 W. Ormsby Avenue, Louisville, KY 40203

Directors

Director	Stephen Fein	219 W. Ormsby Avenue, Louisville, KY 40203
Director	Ward Robinson	219 W. Ormsby Avenue, Louisville, KY 40203
Director	Deanna Fein	219 W. Ormsby Avenue, Louisville, KY 40203
Director	Kathy Shields	219 W. Ormsby Avenue, Louisville, KY 40203
Director	Theresa Carter	219 W. Ormsby Avenue, Louisville, KY 40203

Signatures

Signature STEPHEN FEIN Title PRESIDENT